Position Other Positions Held

Transit Service Analyst

Transit Infrastructure
Technician

Transit Planning Research Data
Analyst

Transit Planning Manager
Administrative Assistant

Chief Administration Officer

Special District

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Department Total Wages

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning

Planning

$51,152
$49,053

$48,189

$44,844
$34,185
$10,309

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,528
$16,505

$16,698

$13,492
$14,152
$3,192



