Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Service Analyst		Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$51,152	\$16,528
Transit Infrastructure Technician		Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$49,053	\$16,505
Transit Planning Research Data Analyst		Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$48,189	\$16,698
Transit Planning Manager		Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$44,844	\$13,492
Administrative Assistant		Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$34,185	\$14,152
Chief Administration Officer		Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$10,309	\$3,192